Align Technology Inc.

Attention: Align Technology Inc.

Re: Certification designating a U.S. agent for service of process pursuant to section 2.911(d)(7) of the FCC rules

To whom it may concern,

Applicant

This letter is to confirm both ("Agent") and Align Technology Inc. ("Applicant") acknowledge consent to obligations of each party pursuant to 47 CFR part §2.911(d)(7) of the FCC rules in regard to the agent for service of process.

I, Align Technology Inc. HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I am authorized to make the representations above on behalf of the Applicant. I further acknowledge the requirement to maintain an agent extends for no less than one year after the termination of all marketing and importation or the conclusion of and commission-related proceeding involving the equipment and agree to immediately notify the FCC and TCB if there is any change in the status identified above.

Company Name	: Align Technology Inc
Contact Name	: Edi Fridman
Address	: 2820 Orchard Parkway, San Jose, California United States 95134
Telephone No	: +972-54-523-6033
Email	: efridman@aligntech.com
Product Name	: AP7633-USB
FCC ID	: 2ARGX-NGAP
	$\Lambda/$
a /	
Signature:	<u>/</u>
Date:	July 9, 2023
ID designated abo Agent	
Company Name	: Noa Compliance
Contact Name	: Nateev Meidan
Address	: 844 HIGHLAND A VE, NEEDHAM HIGHTS, 02494 9998, P.O BOX 644
Telephone No	: 818 619 1185
Email	: nate@noacompliance.com
Agent FRN	: 0033529363
Signature:	
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
Date:	7/9/2023

Date: 06/23/2023